1...setting the standard again and again®
▼ THERMOMETRY
Measuring Solutions for Your Application
Thermocouple Meters
Instruments amplify, linearize, and
display the millivolt signal generated
by the two dissimilar wires of the
thermocouple probe. The signal is

0.156" dia
Tip length (5, 12, or 24")
Specifications & Ordering Information
Miniconnector
5"
0.125" dia0.5"
0.188"
dia
5"
Catalog number Type Temperature range Features Tip length Dimensions
A  Penetration probes
 Standard probes
WD-08517-65 J –310 to 1400°F (–190 to 760°C) Junction: grounded 5"
WD-08516-65 K –418 to 1650°F (–250 to 899°C) Response time: 25 sec (liquids)
WD-08500-65 T –418 to 752°F (–250 to 400°C) 304 SS sheath; nylon handle
WD-93601-22 J –310 to 1400°F (–190 to 760°C) Junction: grounded 12"
WD-93601-24 K –418 to 1652°F (–250 to 900°C) Response time: 50 sec
WD-93601-26 T –418 to 700°F (–250 to 371°C) 316 SS sheath; nylon handle
WD-93601-42 J –310 to 1400°F (–190 to 760°C) Junction: grounded 24"
WD-93601-44 K –418 to 1652°F (–250 to 900°C) Response time: 50 sec
WD-93601-46 T –418 to 550°F (–250 to 287°C) 316 SS sheath; nylon handle
Small-diameter probes with hypodermic tip
WD-93601-02 J –310 to 1300°F (–190 to 704°C) Junction: grounded 4"
WD-93601-04 K –418 to 1500°F (–250 to 816°C) Response time: 15 sec
WD-93601-06 T –418 to 650°F (–250 to 343°C) 316 SS sheath; nylon handle
Low-cost probes
WD-08439-80 J –310 to 1400°F (–190 to 760°C) Junction: grounded 4.5"
WD-08439-82 K –418 to 1650°F (–250 to 899°C) Response time: 25 sec (liquids)
WD-08439-84 T –418 to 752°F (–250 to 400°C) 316 SS sheath; PVC short handle
B  Air/gas probes
Standard probes
WD-08517-75 J –310 to 1000°F (–190 to 537°C) Junction: exposed; isolated 8.5"
WD-08516-75 K –418 to 1000°F (–250 to 537°C) Response time: 225 s at 5 m/s airflow
WD-08500-75 T –418 to 1000°F (–250 to 537°C) 316 SS sheath and radiation shield
Low-cost probes
WD-08439-90 J –310 to 572°F (–190 to 300°C) Junction: exposed; isolated 5"
WD-08439-92 K –418 to 572°F (–250 to 300°C) Response time: 225 s at 5 m/s airflow
WD-08439-94 T –418 to 572°F (–250 to 300°C) 304 SS sheath and SS wire coil
NOVA-TECH
I N T E R N A T I O N A L
800 Rockmead Dr Ste 102 • Houston, TX 77339-2496
Tel: (281) 359-8538  •  Toll Free Tel: (866) 433-6682

4.5"
0.312"
Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog number Type Temperature range Features Tip length Dimensions
A  Standard straight probes
WD-08517-60 J –310 to 1200°F (–190 to 649°C) Junction: exposed; isolated 10"
WD-08516-60 K –418 to 1200°F (–250 to 649°C) Response time: 30 sec
WD-08500-60 T –418 to 650°F (–250 to 343°C) Aluminum housing; nylon handle
B  Low-cost probes
WD-08439-70 J –310 to 1200°F (–190 to 649°C) Junction: exposed; isolated 4.5"
WD-08439-72 K –418 to 1200°F (–250 to 649°C) Response time: 30 sec
WD-08439-74 T –418 to 700°F (–250 to 371°C) Aluminum housing; no handle
C  90°-angle probes: ideal for hard-to-reach areas.
WD-08517-64 J –310 to 1200°F (–190 to 649°C) Junction: exposed; isolated 2"
WD-08516-64 K –418 to 1200°F (–250 to 649°C) Response time: 30 sec
WD-08500-64 T –418 to 650°F (–250 to 343°C) Aluminum housing; nylon handle
D  Flat-leaf probes: flexible for positive contact in hard-to-reach areas; use between metal plates or on other surfaces.
WD-08518-50 J –310 to 1400°F (–190 to 760°C) Junction: grounded 4.5"
WD-08518-60 K –418 to 1650°F (–250 to 900°C) Response time: 5 sec
WD-08518-70 T –418 to 752°F (–250 to 400°C) Nylon handle
E  Self-adhesive probes: adhere to most surfaces, Kapton®-insulated wire and industrial adhesives for high temperature and long-term durability.
WD-08519-50 J –310 to 760°F (–190 to 404°C) Junction: grounded —
WD-08519-52 K –418 to 760°F (–250 to 404°C) Response time: 5 sec
WD-08519-54 T –418 to 760°F (–250 to 404°C) No handle; 5-ft L wire
Miniconnector
08517-60
NOVA-TECH
I N T E R N A T I O N A L

0.025" dia
0.052" x 0.081" outer dia
Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog number Type Temperature range Features Tip length Dimensions
PVC-insulated probes with epoxy-coated tip, 20-gauge (0.032" dia) wire; 10-ft L; short-term immersible.
WD-08466-02 J –310 to 221°F (–190 to 105°C) Junction: ungrounded —
WD-08466-04 K –418 to 221°F (–250 to 105°C) Response time: 25 sec
WD-08466-06 T –418 to 221°F (–250 to 105°C)
Fine-gauge PTFE-insulated probe, 0.025" outer dia; 3-ft L; implant in semisolids. Includes five 18-gauge needles.
WD-08506-75 T –418 to 302°F (–250 to 150°C) Junction: ungrounded —
Response time: 0.5 sec
FEP-insulated probes with epoxy-coated junction, 24-gauge (0.020" dia) wire; 10-ft L; long-term immersible.
WD-08466-81 J –310 to 400°F (–190 to 204°C) Junction: ungrounded —
WD-08466-82 K –418 to 400°F (–250 to 204°C) Response time: 15 sec
WD-08466-83 T –418 to 400°F (–250 to 204°C)
Kapton-insulated probe, 24-gauge (0.020" dia) wire; 10-ft L; ideal for multipoint temperature measurements.
WD-08517-90 J –310 to 600°F (–190 to 315°C) Junction: exposed —
Response time: 15 sec
Kapton-insulated probes, 30-gauge (0.010"dia) wire; 5-ft L; ideal for checking food temperatures. Pack of six.
WD-08505-87 J –310 to 759°F (–190 to 404°C) Junction: exposed —
WD-08505-86 K –418 to 759°F (–250 to 404°C) Response time: 0.5 sec
WD-08505-85 T –418 to 759°F (–250 to 404°C)
Fiberglass-insulated probes, 24-gauge (0.020" dia) wire; 10-ft L. Use for high-temperature measurements.
WD-08512-81 J –310 to 900°F (–190 to 482°C) Junction: exposed —
WD-08512-82 K –418 to 900°F (–250 to 482°C) Response time: 15 sec
WD-08512-83 T –418 to 750°F (–250 to 400°C)
Miniconnector
Thermocouple Wires
Wires come in 24- or 20-gauge for fabricating
your own probes or extension cables (meets
ANSI and ASTM standards). PVC/PVC wire is
extension-grade wire.
Type Insulation
24-gauge wire 20-gauge wire
Catalog number Catalog number
J
PVC
WD-08541-06 WD-08541-16
K WD-08541-09 WD-08541-20
T WD-08541-12 WD-08541-25
NOVA-TECH
I N T E R N A T I O N A L
800 Rockmead Dr Ste 102 • Houston, TX 77339-2496
Tel: (281) 359-8538  •  Toll Free Tel: (866) 433-6682